
Technical Data Sheet

Print date: 11/01/22     REV .03 Del 30/04/2021

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
TURTLE H18CM PACKING OF 50 PCS
PF6263
EAN Code: 8027499469776 HS CODE: 95059000
Type DECO'
Color -
Production Technique Other

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
External Dims. (var.) Internal Dims. (var.) Bottom Dims. (var.)

Lenght (cm) - - - - - -
Width (cm) - - - - - -
Diameter (cm) - - - - - -
Height (cm) 18 cm ± 5%
Useful Capacity - - Capacity on top - -
MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS
Type of Material MATERIALE VARIO
Material Composition -
Density (g/cm3) -
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Net Weight (g) 1,36 g     ± 5%
Working load limit (Pa) N/A
Max temperature of use +20°C for 30 minutes
Min temperature of use -10°C for 30 minutes
Suitable for food contact* Suitable for all food
Repeated use for 125 washes up to 65°C NO
Use in freezer (<-18°C) NO Use in blast chiller NO
Use in convection oven NO Use in microwave NO
Sterilization process NO Pasteurization process NO
* In compliance with EU Regulations 10/2011, 1935/2004 and Italian laws. Declaration of conformity available on request.

PACKAGING

BOX
Dimensions (cm) L  x P  x H  cm
Volume  mc
Gross Weight Box  Kg
Qty. per package  
Packages per box
Total Qty.  

PALLET
Dimensions (cm) H  cm - 
Pallet Volume  mc
Pallet Height (cm)  cm
Pallet Gross Weight (kg)  kg
Boxes per Pallet
Layers per Pallet
Boxes per Layer
Boxes on top -
Qty. per Pallet  

POLO PLAST srl  Via Sandro Pertini, 1 30029 Santo Stino Di Livenza (VE) ITALY   Tel. +39 0421 16703   www.poloplast.it     info@poloplast.it

Art. PF6263

The information contained in this technical data sheet are indicative and subject to change without notice in order to improve functionality and design;the values provided are 
suggested as guidelines and should only be used to evaluate your specific application. In case of doubt, contact Polo Plast Srl. To the maximum extent permitted by law, Polo 
Plast Srl will not be liable for damages of any nature deriving from the improper use or reliance on the information contained in this technical data sheet. No express or implied 
warranties other than those required by law are provided.


